Vigortronix.com
D
00
06
  0
2/
23
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

• 35mm Din rail Mounting option
Vigortronix.com
D
00
06
  0
2/
23
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Vigortronix, 16 De Havilland Way, Witney, Oxfordshire, OX29 0YG, UK
Tel. +44 (0)1993 777570   Web. www.vigortronix.com, E-mail: sales@vigortronix.com
Vigortronix is a trading name of Vigortronix Limited
Input Voltage (Vac) 15-0-15-230-400V
VA Rating Part No Output Voltage (Vac)
25 VTX-176-025-024 0 -24V
25 VTX-176-025-048 0 - 48V
25 VTX-176-025-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
25 VTX-176-025-230 0 - 230V
50 VTX-176-050-024 0 -24V
50 VTX-176-050-048 0 - 48V
50 VTX-176-050-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
50 VTX-176-050-230 0 - 230V
100 VTX-176-100-024 0 -24V
100 VTX-176-100-048 0 - 48V
100 VTX-176-100-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
100 VTX-176-100-230 0 - 230V
150 VTX-176-150-024 0 -24V
150 VTX-176-150-048 0 - 48V
150 VTX-176-150-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
150 VTX-176-150-230 0 - 230V
200 VTX-176-200-024 0 -24V
200 VTX-176-200-048 0 - 48V
200 VTX-176-200-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
200 VTX-176-200-230 0 - 230V
300 VTX-176-300-024 0 -24V
300 VTX-176-300-048 0 - 48V
300 VTX-176-300-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
300 VTX-176-300-230 0 - 230V
400 VTX-176-400-024 0 -24V
400 VTX-176-400-048 0 - 48V
400 VTX-176-400-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
400 VTX-176-400-230 0 - 230V
Input Voltage (Vac) 15-0-15-230-400V
VA Rating Part No Output Voltage (Vac)
500 VTX-176-500-024 0 -24V
500 VTX-176-500-048 0 - 48V
500 VTX-176-500-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
500 VTX-176-500-230 0 - 230V
750 VTX-176-750-024 0 -24V
750 VTX-176-750-048 0 - 48V
750 VTX-176-750-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
750 VTX-176-750-230 0 - 230V
1000 VTX-176-1000-024 0 -24V
1000 VTX-176-1000-048 0 - 48V
1000 VTX-176-1000-110 110V (55V-0-55V)
1000 VTX-176-1000-230 0 - 230V
1500 On Request
2000 On Request
3000 On Request
4000 On Request